
Meeting Date: 11/17/16 Meeting Subject: DP#5 & DP#7 Pre‐SOQ

Meeting Time: 8:30 am Meeting Location: DW Boardroom

Name Organization Phone No. Email Address 5 7 MWBE

Erin Jacobs AECOM 719-235-0679 erin.jacobs@aecom.com X

Mark Maxwell Tetra Tech 720-931-9369 mark.maxwell@tetratech.com X X

Don Schieferecke OZ Architecture 303-861-5704 dschieferecke@ozarch.com X

Rachel Barrett Swanson Rink 720-937-0690 rbarrett@swansonrink.com X

Randy Parks Dewberry 303-951-0613 rparks@dewberry.com X

Tim White AECOM 720-469-3138 timothy.white@aecom.com X X

Mervin Maley RNL 303-575-8497 merlin.maley@rnldesign.com X

Bethany May Burns & McDonnell bmmay@burnsmcd.com X

Mark Beebe HDR 303-318-6353 mark.beebe@hdrinc.com X

Nancy D'Rosario The CE Group 970-266-9888 nancyd@thecegroup.com X X

David Blood AECOM 773-502-0390 david.blood@aecom.com X

Jered Minter Bennett Wagner Grody 303-623-7323 jminter@bwgarchitects.com X X X

Mike Gossett HDR 303-318-6280 michael.gossett@hdrinc.com X

David Vidikan Dewberry 303-951-0660 dvidikan@dewberry.com X X

Bill Haywood Lintjer & Haywood 303-888-1720 bhaywood@lintjer‐haywood.com X X

Jack Brinkley The ABO Group 720-214-7806 jbrinkley@theabogroup.com X X X

Cay Strother Kleinfelder 303-297-5716 cstrother@kleinfelder.com X X

Tim Castaldy P.K. Electrical 303-217-0363 tcastaldy@pkelectrical.com X

Pat Brennan Short & Brennan 303-909-8779 pbrennan@shortbrennan.com X

Gene Schaefer SDG, Inc 303-781-7070 genes@sdgdenver.com X X

Richard Cheatham CB&I 720-201-8622 richard.cheatham@cbi.com X

Jason Dahnke HCL Engineering 303-773-1605 jdahnke@hclengineering.com X X X

Tim Barr MOA Architecture 303-308-1190 tbarr@moaarch.com X

Mike McGraw Samuel Engineering 720-245-2182 mmcgraw@samuelengineerinc.com X

Design Packages

North System Renewal Water Treatment Plant Project
Meeting Sign‐In Sheet

Please place an "X" in the box of the 
package(s) you are interested in.



Andy Hundley Burns & McDonnell 303-474-2220 ahundley@burnsmcd.com

Greg Short Short & Brennan 303-321-2043 gshort@shortbrennan.com X

Jason Schaefer Burns & McDonnell 303-474-2265 jschaefer@burnsmcd.com X

Chad Schleicher Smith Group JJR 602-824-5295 chad.schleicher@smithgroupjjr.com

Jennifer C.M. Thong Eidos Architects 720-200-0630 jthong@eidosarch.com

Lloyd Herrera HCL Engineering 303-773-1605 jherrera@hclengineering.com X X X


